





OS2, 2f 1.6mm Patch cord, LSZH, LC Duplex/LC Duplex, Std Pol, Std IL - 3M

F92ELLNLNSNM003

The duplex fiber patch cord is OS2 with a 1.6mm cable jacket. It is Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH), features LC Duplex to LC Duplex connectors, has standard insertion loss and is 3 meters in length

Specifications

Fiber Type	OS1/OS2
Number of Fibers	2
Connector 1 Type	LC Duplex
Connector 2 Type	LC Duplex
Flammability Rating	LSZH
Insertion Loss Performance	Standard
Fiber Diameter (µm)	3000
Outer Diameter (In.)	0.118
Outer Diameter (mm)	3
Overall Length (ft.)	9.8
Overall Length (m)	3
Cable Color	Yellow
Product Type	Patch Cord
Application	Provide interconnect and cross-connect of applications in entrance facilities, telecommunications rooms, data centers, at the desk and network applications to interconnect pre-terminated cassettes in main distribution, horizontal distribution, and equipment distribution areas.
Part Features	LSZH, Duplex, 2f, 2 Fiber

Packaging Detail

UPC	07498392163
Std. Pkg. Qty.	1
Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)	0.0155
Std. Ctn. Qty.	10
Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)	0.1550